
Special Offer

Course Calendar

Hetas H003DS Dry Appliance 3 Days Mon 22nd Jan - Wed 24th Jan £675+VAT

Hetas H006 Internal System Chimney 1 Day Thursday 25th January £225+VAT

SolaX BYD Training 1 Day Tuesday 30th January FREE

Hetas H003DS Dry Appliance 3 Days Mon 19th Feb - Wed 21st Feb £675+VAT

Hetas H006 Internal System Chimney 1 Day Thursday 22nd February £225+VAT

Hetas Retail Course 1 Day Friday 23rd February £180+VAT

Hetas H003DS Dry Appliance 3 Days Mon 19th March - Wed 21st March £675+VAT

Hetas H006 Internal System Chimney 1 Day Thursday 22nd March £225+VAT

Foundation to Installer Course 5 Days Mon 9th April - Friday 13th April £1125+VAT

Hetas H003DS Dry Appliance 3 Days Mon 16th April - Wed 18th April £675+VAT

Hetas H006 Internal System Chimney 1 Day Thursday 19th April £225+VAT

Hetas H003DS Dry Appliance 3 Days Mon 21st May - Weds 23rd May £675+VAT

Hetas H006 Internal System Chimney 1 Day Thursday 24th May £225+VAT

Hetas H003DS Dry Appliance 3 Days Mon 23rd July - Weds 25th July £675+VAT

Get 30% OFF on HETAS H006 course when you book in conjunction with HETAS H003DS.

 Waxman Training Academy 

To book, please call 01422 371811 or email info@waxmantraining.co.uk

New



Special Offer

Course Calendar

Hetas H006 Internal System Chimney 1 Day Thursday 26th July £225+VAT

Hetas H003DS Dry Appliance 3 Days Mon 24th Sept - Wed 26th Sept £675+VAT

Hetas H006 Internal System Chimney 1 Day Thursday 27th September £225+VAT

Hetas H003DS Dry Appliance 3 Days Mon 22nd Oct - Wed 24th Oct £675+VAT

Hetas H006 Internal System Chimney 1 Day Thursday 25th October £225+VAT

Hetas Retail Course 1 Day Friday 26th October £180+VAT

Hetas H003DS Dry Appliance 3 Days Mon 19th Nov - Wed 21st Nov £675+VAT

Hetas H006 Internal System Chimney 1 Day Thursday 22nd November £225+VAT

Hetas H003DS Dry Appliance 3 Days Mon 10th Dec - Wed 12th Dec £675+VAT

Hetas H006 Internal System Chimney 1 Day Thursday 13th December £225+VAT

Get 30% OFF on HETAS H006 course when you book in conjunction with HETAS H003DS.

         Waxman Training Academy  

 
  

To book, please call 01422 371811 or email info@waxmantraining.co.uk


